Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 9, 2018

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

775035-18-0065

775035-18-0065

775035-18-0065

775035-18-0065

775035-18-0065

8/7/2018

8/7/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

8/10/2018

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

Lexington

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Jimenez Arms, Pistol
MDL J.A., 380 Cal
SN:318801
Bryco Arms Pistol,
mdl 59, Cal 9
SN:936656
Harrington and
Richardson Revolver,
md| 732 Cal 32 SN:
AF74748

COBRA Enterprises
Inc Pistol mdl CA380
SN: CP114252

4 rds Winchester-
Western
ammunition, .380 cal

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$150.00

$0.40



	Kentucky

